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
the Moncton area during the sum-
mer. Call 450-9762 for required info
and answers to questions. Ask for
Adam.

Bands needed for 2 hour TV show.
Call Sherry at 450-1497, Gary at 454-
2384, or Steve Copper at 450-0330.

450- 6148

ACCOMMODATIONS

Available in 5 bedroom house. Share
with 4 responsible students. Almost
located on campus. Rent $300/mo.
Monthly lease. Heat and lights in-
cluded. Furnished or unfurnished.
Washer/dryer available. Call 454-
4750.

Looking to take over lease on May
1st - 1 bedroom in downtown or
southside area. Call Brent @ 457-
2552 after 5 pm.

To sublet with option to take over
lease. Spacious 2 bedroom corner
apartment. 9 Forest Hill Rd. 2 min-
utes from campus. Parking, laundry,
dishwasher, security building. Avail-
able starting May 1st. 454-7281.

To sublet (or take over lease) for May
and June '95. A beautiful 2 bdrm apt,
minutes from campus. Parking, se-
curity building, laundry and dish-
washer. Price neg. Call 454-5821.

Apartment to sublet - 3 bedroom
apartment, 5 mins from university.
Located on Aberdeen St. Price neg.
Phone 454-4985 anytime. Available
May 1st.

Beautiful, spacious 3 bedroom
home on Regent St. Available May
1st. Includes utilities, hardwood
floors, fireplace, washer, private
drive, garage and backyard. Must see
to appreciate. 5 minutes to UNB.
Great summer spot. Call 454-5040
to view ASAP. (Leave a message)

Guitar Lessons

for Beginners

Long-term or individual lessons

454-5837

ask for Paul

Apartment to sublet or to take over
lease available May 1st. One bed-
room (large), huge kitchen. Close to
grocery store, gas station, banking
machines, restaurants, movie rental
store, etc. Quiet place, coin-op laun-
dry facilities, free plug in parking,
next to Odell park. 20 minute walk
to UNB. Only $525/month (heatand
hot water included). Call 455-0284.

Typing Services
Laser Printer
Laura Anderson

472-6309 or 472-3286

Sublet: 2 bdrm on Windsor, rent
negot. Furnished if needed. No utili-
ties incl. but everything is hooked
up. Call Ethel or Elaine 454-6870 or
email PIFF@unb.ca.

Sublet: May 1st to Aug. 31st. Large 2
bdrm apt. Near downtown and only
12 min. from UNB. On bus route.
Laundry facilities avail. $450.00/mo.
330 York St. Call 454-6033.

Room for rent. Quiet, mature stu-
dent sought for room in a 3 bdrm
house avail. for Feb 17th - onwards.
Feb.’s rent free! No Lease!! $200/
month + 1/4 utilities (about $260).
At 843 York St., 10 min. from school.
Shared kitchen, bathroom, living
room + laundry facilities (not coin
operated). Very spacious + fully fur-
nished except for room for rent. Call
451-6429 and ask for Joe or Sonia.

Apt. to sublet. $225/room/mo., 3
rooms, price neg. 8 min walk to cam-
pus. Large kitchen, living room,
hdwd floors. Call 454-2429 evngs.

February 17 « 1995

RIDES

Needed ride - From Oromocto to as
close to the SUB Building on cam-
pus, as possible. Willing to share gas
expenses. Please call 357-7879 and
ask for Darlene.

PERSONALS

Piano lessons available, affordable
rates, qualified instructor. Phone
454-6310.

Jenny of the Dunn,

You are the most irresistible, allur-
ing and attractive girl that I have ever
seen. I would give my most valuable
treasure to meet with you.

The Shy-Guy

“Searching for my true love. Prefer-
ably a well built, studious redhead
who answers to snowballs being
thrown at his window day or night.

WORD PROCESSING SERVICES

For fast, reliable service

Call Marion
457-1149
Cost per double-spaced page - $1.50
WordPerfect 5.1 - Laser Printer

Minor corrections included
Flexible hours

Other speciality typesetting services available

If your # is 17 and you constantly
see things as 1/2 empty and you like
the white one’s best, Feel free to
drop by and confess your love for
me.

Love always forever

1/2 full
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STUDENT SPECIAIL.

Coupon Expires
Feb28/95 |
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§ 12 Sessions S99 .95 I

j Sign up a friend and get 1 FREE Session

97 York Street (upstairs)
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